INCL INAT [ON REPORT
110 W. Louisiana, Suite 300
OPERATOP American Trading & Prod. Co. ADDRESS Midland, Texas 79701

LEASE NAME Pruitt WELL NO._#1 _ FIELD

LOCAT ION Section 21, “B9S, R34LE

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINAT ION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
380 17172 9.9560 9.9560
872 1/2 4.2804 14.2364
1246 1/2 3.2538 17.4902
1524 3/4 3.6418 21.1320
2019 1 8.6625 29.7945
2267 1 4.3400 34.1345
2759 11/2 12.89C4 47.0249
3255 11/2 12.9952 60.0201
3716 11/2 12.0782 72.0983
4047 1 3/4 10.0955 82.1938
4542 11/2 12.9690 95.1628
5035 1.1/2 12.9166 108.0794
5529 1 8.6450 116.7244
5996 1 8.1725 124.8969
6488 1 8.6100 133.5069
6982 1 3/4 15.0670 148.5739
7454 11/2 12.3664 160.9403
7947 11/2 12.9166 173.8566
8443 1 1/4 10.8128 184.6697
8626 1 1/4 3.9894 188.6591
9092 11/2 12.2092 200.8683
9616 11/4 11.4232 212.2915
9812 1 1/4 4.2728 216.5643
9900 1 1/4 1.9184 218.4827

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

A L
TITLE Renee Hill/Drilling Secretary

AFF IDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Renee Hill

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIANT'S S IGNATURE
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Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the / day of “VE{ K , 19
e
7 / S e

Notary Public in and for the County

SEAL of Midland, State of Texas
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